
NAME
NOM -

Richer-Monette .5
Rickman R
Ridder P J
Riethman S E
Riley Daniel
Riley Peggy M
Rimer C
Riou-Lavigne L, Mrs
Rioux Georges
Ritchie Cathie
Ritchie G R
Ritchie T A
Ritchie Theresa.
Rivard Sylvie
Rivet Denise
Robert C, Mrs
Roberts D, Mrs
,Roberts W G
Robertson A W J
Robertson Blake
Robertson C D
Robertson G
Robertson !an
Robertson M
Robichaud Gayle
Robillard A
Robineault J M
Robinson Carolyn
Robinson Glen
Robinson W R
Robitaille G, Miss
Roche. D J
Rochon Darquise., Mme
Rochon H, Nne
Rochon Lucette
Rochon R J
Rockburne C
Rodgers J
Rodrigues Gisèle
Rodriguez M
Rohringer Donna
Rohringer L A
Rolland Pierre André
Romano R E
Ronald Karen
Rooney B, Mrs
Rose John
Ross Roger
Rothwell C, Mrs.
Roué John E
Rouleau Odette
Roumeliotis Peter
Roussel Belinda
Routhi.er Roger
Roy H P
Roy.J G L
Roy Jacques S
Roy John
Roy Lucie
Roy Lite
Ruckstuhl L, Mrs

'DIVISION BUILDING ROOM
LOCAL -DIRECTION EDIFICE PIECE

996-1760 MIRM Pearson AG
996-3257 MITS Pearson Al
994-3593 MPD P1 du Centre 6
992-3414 JISG Pearson C4
992-6696 ISS Pearson A2
995-1282 PNJ Pearson A5
996-8653 MIRM Pearson . AG
995-6129 MRMF Pearson C3
995-2850 BCM Pearson. C5
995-8708 APDE Pearson D4
992-1133 TNO Met Life 17
996-1019 PSR Pearson A5
996-9185 APSA Pearson D4
992-5242 APF Pearson D2
954-0864 SMO P1 Vanier B6
996-2235 EPG Pearson C6
992-1336 BFL Pearson - 81
992-0059 ABMR Pearson . . D3
992-7993 IMU Pearson C7
996-1423 MIRM Pearson AG
995-7141 EPT Pearson C6
992-8371 MFFG Pearson . D1
996-7599 LGPP ,Pearson. A3
990-9124 UET Pearson A6

- 992-3866 MITC Pearson AG
992-8005 MITW Pearson AG
992-1152 JISA Pearson C4
992-6845 MITI Pearson Al
995-8742 LCT Pearson . B3
996-7183 TPP Pearson C5
995-5906 MRMS Pearson C3
992-5071 IDX Pearson 85
992-6704. ISSV Pearson A2
994-361:5 MPD P1 du Centre 6
992-2224- ABB Pearson _ D4
996-6901' ESN Pearson C6
995-8357 EST Pearson B4
995-141.2 MISE Pearson Al
992-1849 APSS Pearson D4
992-8905 BCP Pearson C2
996-2126 ADAF Pearson D3
992-6422 LGPI Pearson B3
993-6435 BTCÈ Pearson Foyer
996-7616 . LAM Pearson B3
992-5195 -MINA House of Commons EB165
996-5357 LSTF Pearson. B3
.990-5979 GRP Pearson A4
995-3159 APSC Pearson D4
996-8304 MFR Pearson Dl
995-9153 MIRC Pearson C4
992-9308 APSA Pearson D4
992-9447 APS Pearson D4
.990-0393 CPP Pearson A4
996-9175 MIRM - Pearson _ AG
992-3881 ISS Pearson A2
996-1637 MITI Pearson Al
992-6149 RGB . Pearson A7
992-3866 MI.TC Pearson AG
996-2635 TTT Pearson C5

.992-6278 BTE .Pearson , C2
994-3619• - MPD P1 du Centre 6

RESIDENCE

526-0168
237-0005
226-1411

233-1913
833-3146

235-9062
819-986-7431

561'-6332

226-4182
594-5929
748-3053
233-1726

523-6363
728-1719
526-0569
830-3468
746-2458
836-1278
820-2693
830-3868

819-986-9345

778-3557
777-7567

236-1047

233-8979

- 236-4264

563-4868
722-2825
837-2307
561-1417

235-8684

746-8062
233-8025
837-9664
748-3584
741-7614

746-9257
456-3848
723-1302
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